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Death Cab For Cutie
Phoenix

Yeah Yeah Yeahs
Charley Crockett
National

Marcus Mumford

Nikki Lane

Spoon

Vieux Farka Toure & Khurangbin
Killers

Caamp

Steve Lacy

Black Keys

Maggie Rogers

1975

Beabadoobee
Tedeschi Trucks Band
Marcus King

Heavy Heavy

Broken Bells

First Aid Kit

Danger Mouse & Black Thought
Sylvan Esso

Mitski

Plains

Ben Harper

U.S. Girls

Panda Bear & Sonic Boom
Madison Cunningham
Rosa Linn

Ondara

Lissie

Pixies

Jack Johnson

Andrew Bird
Michigander

Alvvays

Danielle Ponder

Alex G

Lone Bellow

Gorillaz

Arctic Monkeys

Margo Price

Allison Russell & Brandi Carlile
Sudan Archives

Julia Jacklin

Florence & The Machine
Head And The Heart
Allison Ponthier

Built To Spill

Top 50 Non-Comm Albums

ALBUM

Asphalt Meadows
Alpha Zulu

Cool It Down

The Man From Waco
Single Only-National
(Self-Titled)

Denim & Diamonds
Lucifer On The Sofa
Ali

Single Only-Killers
Lavender Days

Gemini Rights

Dropout Boogie
Surrender

Being Funny In A Foreign Language
Beatopia

I Am The Moon IV: Farewell
Young Blood

Life And Life Only

Into The Blue
Palomino

Cheat Codes

No Rules Sandy
Laurel Hell

| Walked A Ways With You
Bloodline Maintenance
Single Only-U.S. Girls
Reset

Revealer

Single Only-Rosa Linn
Spanish Villager No:3
Carving Canyons
Doggerel

Meet The Moonlight
Inside Problems

Single Only-Michigander
Blue Rev

Some Of Us Are Brave
God Save The Animals
Love Songs For Losers
Cracker Island

The Car

Strays

Single Only-Allison Russell & Brandi...

Natural Brown Prom Queen

Pre Pleasure

Dance Fever

Every Shade Of Blue

Shaking Hands With Elvis

When the Wind Forgets Your Name

LABEL

Atlantic

Glassnote
Secretly Canadian
Independent/Thirty Tigers
4AD

Capitol

New West
Matador

Dead Oceans
Island/Republic
Mom + Pop

RCA

Warner

Capitol

Dirty Hit

Dirty Hit
Fantasy/Concord
American/Republic
ATO
AWAL/In2une
Columbia

BMG

Loma Vista/Concord
Dead Oceans
Anti-

Chrysalis

4AD

Domino

Verve Forecast
Columbia
Vervel/interscope
Independent
Independent
Brushfire/Republic
Loma Vista/Concord
Independent
Polyvinyl

Future Classic
Domino

Dualtone
Parlophone
Domino

Loma Vista/Concord
Fantasy/Concord
Stones Throw
Polyvinyl

Republic

Warner
Interscope

Sub Pop
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400
396
366
340
318
304
293
290
285
284
283
277
276
274
265
249
247
244
227
223
221
215
207
206
198
186
184
178
177
175
174
174
163
162
160
157
156
156
154
154
152
148
147
146
145
145
143

W
459
379
378
366
360
395
328
312
282
278
303
263
318
343
285
208
237
267
245
245
233
203
219
134
211
218
200
173
203
153
175
167
154
170
237
169
153
163
162
150
197
166

137
164
169
154
144
144
143



